

MALSCE Education Trust

Invest in a Future Generation of Land Surveyors and Civil Engineers

The MALSCE Education Trust is a 501(c) (3) organization that invests in students and educators for the future of the land surveying and civil engineering professions. Current initiatives include the annual MALSCE Education Trust Scholarships, ongoing support for the University of Maine Surveying program, and development of educational materials for the betterment of the land surveyor profession. Your donation to the MALSCE Education Trust makes these and other programs possible — for you and future professionals. Please consider contributing today!

Donation Form: MALSCE Education Trust

Please complete and include this form when making a donation to the MALSCE Education Trust. Your donation to The MALSCE Education Trust may qualify as a charitable deduction for federal income tax purposes. Consult tax advisers or the IRS to determine if this is the case.

Your donation to the MALSCE Education Trust can be made by credit card or check payable to the "MALSCE Education Trust." Please indicate the amount of your donation and payment method below.

Yes, I would like to make a donation to the MALSCE Education Trust

Amount of Donation: \$ I am enclosing a check payable to "MALSCE Education Trust" I am paying by credit card using my: Visa Master Card AMEX Name on Credit Card: Billing Address for the Card: Card Number: Card Expiration Date: Signature: Name: Organization: Address: State: Zip Code: City: _____ Telephone: Email Address: Website Address:

The **MALSCE Education Trust** was founded as a means to enhance the profession of land surveying and civil engineering in Massachusetts by providing scholarship and education grants for the students of land surveying and civil engineering who are residents of Massachusetts.

MALSCE Education Trust, The Engineering Center, One Walnut Street, Boston, MA 02108-3616 Tel: 617/227-5551, Fax: 617/227-6783, Email: <u>malsce@engineers.org</u>, Web: <u>www.malsce.org</u>